
TERM FACULTY E-MAIL CAMPUS GRADUATE PROGRAM

2015-18 Larry Daniel ldaniel@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biochemistry & Molecular Biology
2017-19 Thad Wadas twadas@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Cancer Biology
2017-19 Iris Leng ileng@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Clinical Population & Translat Sci
2017-19 Mark Chappell (Sec) mchappel@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Mol Med&Trans Sci/Inte Phys& Pharm
2017-19 Terry Stanford stanford@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Neuroscience
2017-19 Kimberly Raab-Graham kraabgra@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Integrative Physiol & Pharmacology
2017-19 Scott Gayzik sgayzik@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Engineering
2017-19 Tim Pardee tspardee@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Mol Gen & Genom/Cancer Biology

2017-19 Stan Thomas sjt@wfu.edu Reynolda Computer Science
2017-19 Jennifer Rogers rogersjl@wfu.edu Reynolda Counseling 
2017-19 Elizabeth Gandolfo gandoleo@wfu.edu Reynolda Divinity
2017-19 Donal Mulcahy mulcahde@wfu.edu Reynolda Education
2017-19 Barry Maine maine@wfu.edu Reynolda English
2017-19 Stephen Robinson sbr@wfu.edu Reynolda Mathematics and Statistics
2017-19 Oana Jurchescu (Chair) oana@wfu.edu Reynolda Physics
2017-19 Mary Foskett foskettm@wfu.edu Reynolda Religious Studies

STUDENTS

2016-18 Zach Zabarsky zzabarsky@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Integrative Physiology & Pharmacology
Veronica Scerra vscerra@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Neuroscience
Eric Routh erouth@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Cancer Biology

2017-19 Ariel Spurrier mspurrie@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Microbiology & Immunology
Aaron Deal awdeal@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Medicine & Translational Sci
Tamriage Martin tammarti@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Sciences/Premedical Postbac
Kevin Enck kenck@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Engineering
Andria Harkey Jones aharkey@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Genetics & Genomics
Hope Peterson hpeterso@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Sciences
Martin Rodriguez mrodrig@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular & Cellular Biosciences
Theresa Simermeyer tsimerme@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biochemistry & Molecular Biology
Margie Jefferson mjeffers@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Health Dispar in Neuro-related Disord
Diana Nakad-Rodriguez dnakadro@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Clinical Population & Translat Sci

2017-19 Jonathan Nelson nelsjm17@wfu.edu Reynolda Biology
Rachel Croxton croxrd13@wfu.edu Reynolda Bioethics
Angela Broadnax broaad13@wfu.edu Reynolda Chemistry
Callie Sartain sartcn16@wfu.edu Reynolda Communication
Rebecca (Becky) Hack hackrm12@wfu.edu Reynolda Computer Science 
Ellen Smethurst Hilliard smete17@wfu.edu Reynolda Counseling
Jungwoo Park parkj16@wfu.edu Reynolda Divinity School
Trey Kalny kalnjm16@wfu.edu Reynolda Documentary Film
Michelle Anderson andermr17@wfu.edu Reynolda Education
Geophrey Darrow darrgo17@wfu.edu Reynolda English
Cheyenne Felkel felkc16@wfu.edu Reynolda Health & Exercise Science
Longhui (Rina) Zou zoul17@wfu.edu Reynolda Interpreting & Transl. Studies
Deon Young youndc17@wfu.edu Reynolda Liberal Studies
Elizabeth Matys matyek16@wfu.edu Reynolda Mathematics
Gabriel Marcus marcg15@wfu.edu Reynolda Physics
Sarah Heuckeroth heucsa16@wfu.edu Reynolda Psychology
Hannah James jamehm16@wfu.edu Reynolda Religious Studies 
Meredith Bowhers bowhm17@wfu.edu Reynolda Sustainability
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*On leave Spring 2018
Chair
*On leave Fall 2017
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